
Date Time Home Team Away Team Field

Tue 5/8/2018 5:30 PM Storm Rivercats Chase

Tue 5/8/2018 7:00 PM Scrappers Rockhounds Chase

Thu 5/10/2018 5:30 PM Express Scrappers Chase

Thu 5/10/2018 7:00 PM Rivercats Rockhounds Chase

Tue 5/15/2018 5:30 PM Scrappers Storm Chase

Tue 5/15/2018 7:00 PM Rockhounds Express Chase

Thu 5/17/2018 5:30 PM Rivercats Scrappers Chase

Thu 5/17/2018 7:00 PM Express Storm Chase

Tue 5/22/2018 5:30 PM Storm Rockhounds Chase

Tue 5/22/2018 7:00 PM Express Rivercats Chase

Thu 5/24/2018 5:30 PM Rivercats Storm Chase

Thu 5/24/2018 7:00 PM Rockhounds Scrappers Chase

Tue 5/29/2018 5:30 PM Scrappers Express Chase

Tue 5/29/2018 7:00 PM Rockhounds Rivercats Chase

Thu 5/31/2018 5:30 PM Storm Scrappers Chase

Thu 5/31/2018 7:00 PM Express Rockhounds Chase

Tue 6/5/2018 5:30 PM Scrappers Rivercats Chase

Tue 6/5/2018 7:00 PM Storm Express Chase

Thu 6/7/2018 5:30 PM Rockhounds Storm Chase

Thu 6/7/2018 7:00 PM Rivercats Express Chase

Fri 6/8/2018 5:30 PM Rivercats Storm Chase Make-Up

Fri 6/8/2018 6:00 PM Rockhounds Scrappers Chase Make-Up

U8 Baseball Game Schedule


